List of candidates who have been SHORT-LISTED for INTERVIEW on October 25 - 26, 2021 for engagement of Project Associate
— 1, Project Associate - I, Senior Project Associate, Project Scientist - | and Post-doctoral Fellow in various projects vide Advt.
No. WII/AE&CB/BH/Recruitment/2021-02 on contractual basis at WII

S. No MApplication'l;lo kName ke v Projéc‘t; Post beirig“ihterviewedfoi ' ~ Date and time "
1 8 Preeti Kumarl il ] Long-term: SPA (Ecology) : Al ‘ _ Date: 25.10.2021
Conflict: SPA (Ecology) 2:00 - 3:00pm
Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)
i gl NH-119: PrOJect Scientist - I(Ecology)
2 15 Deepanjali Singh Long-term PAI (Ecology)
3 17 Dr. Akash Long-term: SPA (Ecology)
Conflict: SPA (Ecology)
NH119: SPA (Ecology) ;
7 : ; Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)
4 20 Pushpendra singh Long Term: PrOJect Scientist - | (Ecology)
5 22 Riju P : Conflict: SPA (Ecology)
4 o ~ NH119: SPA (Ecology)
m e e P Sl NH-119: PrOJect Scientist - l(Eﬂcﬁology)
6 29 Apoorva Gopinath Long -term: PA | (Ecology)
5 _ Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology) ,
e 43 Ashish Jha i Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology) RS | g
8 51 DevassyChristo ~ Long-term: SPA (Genetics) s ~ Date:25.10.2021
9 56 Sonika Kushwaha Conflict: SPA (Ecology) 3:00 - 4:00pm
10 58 NidniGoyal _ longterm: PAl(Ecology) :
Qi et WA ~ Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)
M 7  DugeshPatl  Longterm: PAl (Ecology)

Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)
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§.No
=
13
b
15
16

A

19
20
7 21

2% -

78
79
81
82
86

; Applicatiohﬁ_l\l‘o

_Alganksh»a}Saxena

~ Dr. M. Malhkarjuna Rao

o Neha Ghanshyam Paserkar :

‘Name 3 : Prolect Post being mte[ylewed for
Prlyal Guha Long-term: PAI(EcoIogy)
Sabirul Sk Long-term: PA | (GIS)

Long-term: PA | (Ecology)

NH-119: Pro_)ect Scientist - l(EcoIogy)
Long -term: SPA (Ecology)

Long-term: SPA (Genetics)
Conflict: SPA (Ecology)

NH119: SPA (Ecology)

Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)
NH-119: Project Scientist - | (Ecology)
Long term PAI(EcoIogy) e
Long-term SPA (Ecology)

Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)
Long-term: PA | (GIS)

Long-term: PA 1 (GIS)
- Long- term SPA (Genetlcs)

Long- -term: SPA (Genetics)

NH119: SPA (Ecology)

Somoyita Sur

Prveen

Lini K

Prerana Blswas LA
Samir Mili

Sumit Kaushal

~ Jawed Equbal NH119: SPA (Ecology)
' ~ Long Term: Project Scientist - I(Ecology)
" NH-119: Project Scientist - | (Ecology)
Dipanjan Rakshit N Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
~ Yuyutshu Bhattacharya “Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
‘Chayanika Guin ; ~ Long- -term: PA | (Ecology) ey
RAJESH JAYARAMAN Long Term: Project Scientist - I(Ecology)

Kunal Gokhale

Abhishek Gupta T
Preetl Smgh

Long-term: PA | (Ecology)

Long-term: PA | (GIS)

'NH119: SPA (Ecology)

» ) _Datewarnﬁd time

" Date: 25.10.2021
4:00 - 5:00pm

Date: 25.10.2021
5:00 - 6:00 pm

wrp el
10:00 - 11:00 am
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~ 8.No
31
32

33
34
35

Application No

L

37

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

46

47

161
166
176
179

197

214

217
218

220

230

231

238
241

253
255

280

Name .
Prasad Tonde
Shrushti Modi

Sai Ganesh Veeravalll
Sooraj Verma

Dr. M.SMITA ACHARY
~ Ashutosh Verma

Dr Arpna Ratnakar

Dr. "I':"‘ﬁ'yanka Adhikari
Nilanjan Basu
Devulapalli Saicharan

Abhijeeta Kiritohai Nandha

K. Narasimmarajan
Kaustubh Narendra Jadhav
Abhikrishnan G

: Shaheer Khan
Yash Deshpande
* Probad Chakraborty

~ Amir Mohiudin Lone

Purnima Singh

Dr. Aakanksha Tiwari

Aaklreddl Sharon Deevena

Project: Post being interviewed for

Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
Long-term: SPA (Genetics)

~ Long-term: PAI(GIS)

Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)

NH-119: Project Scientist - | (Ecology)

Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)

~ Conflict: SPA (Ecology)
NH119: SPA (Ecology)

Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)

 NH-119; Project Scientist - | (Ecology)

Long-term: SPA (Genetlcs)g
Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
Long-term: PA | (Statistics)
Long-term: SPA (Genetics)
Long-term: SPA (Ecology)
Long-te'r"mi PAI (E cology)
Long-term: PA | (GIS)

(

'Long-term: SPA (Ecology)

Long-term_:_ PAI(Ecology)
Long-term: SPA (Ecology)
Long-term: PA | (Ecology)

~ Trans- H|malaya PA | (Ecology)
Long-term: PAI(GIS)

Long- -term: PA | (Ecology)

Long-term: SPA (Genetics)

Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)
Long-t term PAI (Ecology) i

Date and time

Date: 26.10.2021
11:00 am - 12:00

Date: 26.10.2021
12:00 - 1:00 pm

~ Date: 26.10.2021
2:00 - 3:00 pm
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~ S.No

52

53
54
55
56

57

58
59

-

61

62

63
64

65

- 66

67

Applioajion No

268

M
272
274
287
288

293
294
296
297

3
Bl
319
324
325

Name
Vishesh Leon Dlengdoh

Prajokta Mukherjee
Atish Kumar

Neha Yadav
VIdUShI Sharma

Vemana Dakshayani
Tarachandra Vidyasagar
Jaydeep Patil

Nishtha Bharti

Fe»mina Anjum

Himangshu Dutta
Dyvavani Knshna K
Irshad Tharayil

~ Kanishka
N,Rachlt Ky_’rnar

~ Robin Singh Rathi

S Ashisdan Francns lshmael

Jaswmder Kaur

Tathagata Bhowm:k

' Long-term: PA | (GIS)

~ Long-term: SPA (Ecology)

.90_”“'Ct S_Fff\m(__ECO'OQX)_,_

Prolect Post belng mterwewed for 'D'éte‘ and time
Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology)

NH-119: Project Scientist - | (Ecology)

Afrans -Himalaya: PA Il (Ecology)

Long -term: PA | (Ecology)
Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)

NH119: SPA (Ecology)

Long Term: Post-doctoral  Fellow (Ecology)
NH-119: PrOJect Scientist - | (Ecology)
Long-term: PA | (Ecology)

Long-term: PA 1 (GIS)

3:00 - 4:00 pm

 Long-term: SPA (Ecology)

Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
Trans-Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)

 Long-term: SPA (Ecology)

Long-term: SPA (Genetics)

Conflict: SPA (Ecology)

NH119: SPA (Ecology)

Confiict: SPA (Ecology) Sl
Date: 26.10.2021

Long-term: PAI GIS) 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Long-term: PAI(EcoIogy)
Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
Trans Himalaya: PA | (Ecology)

Conflict: SPA (Ecology)
Long Aerm: PAl(Ecology)

_ Date: 26.10.2021

Date: 26.10.2021



S.No  Application No Name ‘ " Project: Post being interviewedfor  Date and time_

NH119: SPA (Ecology) ~ 5:00 - 6:00 pm
e 336 Sonam Rajput NH119: SPA (Ecology)
o L ~ NH-119: Project Scientist - I (Ecology)
. ey 339 Rutuja Bhatade Long- -term: PAI(EcoIogy)
Trans- Hlmalaya PAI (Ecology)
74 s ] Dr. Alok Kumar Sahu ~ Long-term: SPA (Genetics) i
75 347 SuhalAhmad  Long Term: Post-doctoral Fellow (Ecology) i
76 . Jason Bismarck Coutlnho Long-term: PA | (Ecology)
77 363 Surabhee Kokane Long-term: PAI (Ecology)
78 - 365  Sumandrita Banerjee - Long-term: PA | (Ecology) Iy

¢ k%ﬁ') 0
. Monali Sen IFS"'?// <
Registrar
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